
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 All Faculty  - 2024 01.09.25 Monday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

2 All Faculty  - 2024 03.09.25 Wednesday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

3 All Faculty  - 2024 08.09.25 Monday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

4 All Faculty  - 2024 10.09.25 Wednesday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

5 All Faculty  - 2024 12.09.25 Friday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

6 All Faculty  - 2024 15.09.25 Monday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

7 All Faculty  - 2024 17.09.25 Wednesday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

8 All Faculty  - 2024 19.09.25 Friday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

9 All Faculty  - 2024 22.09.25 Monday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

10 All Faculty  - 2024 24.09.25 Wednesday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

11 All Faculty  - 2024 26.09.25 Friday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

12 All Faculty  - 2024 29.09.25 Monday 1 - 4 PM Theory & Practical Revision

MBBS 1st Professional Practical Exam (15.09.2025 to 17.09.2025)

Foundation Course for MBBS Studentss (22.09.2025 to 30.09.2025)

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2024-2025)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - September 2025

MBBS 1st Professional Theory Exam (01.09.2025 to 12.09.2025)

Teaching Schedule for Detained Students


